
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES 
Dimensions: 2.87" x 2.87" x 5.39"
Track: H-Type Track
Driver: 120V (60 Hz) Triac 
CRI: 90
Wattage: 9 Watts
Lumens: 600 Lumens
Color Temperature: 3000K
Beam Angle: 27° 
Life: 25,000 Hours 
Warranty: 3 Years Carefree for Parts & Components (Labor Not Included) 
Listings: cETL Listed, Mercury Free, Lead Free, RoHS Compliant 
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INTENDED USE
The specification grade Bella Architectural LED Adjustable Track Light 
Fixture delivers direct track lighting to commercial, hospitality and residential 
interior ceiling track lighting applications. Architecturally styled LED track lights 
feature small, unobtrusive size and are highly adjustable. Our modern LED track 
light fixture designs offer excellent illumination, exceptional performance and 
versatility in offices, classrooms, conference rooms, museums, retail outlets, 
hotels, restaurants, and more. 

PRODUCT FAMILY  

Track Channel
Linear Connector
Outlet Adapter
Slope Ceiling Track Adapter
T-Bar End Feed
Floating Canopy Connector
End Cap
Live End with Canopy
Live End
L-Connector
T-Connector
X-Connector
Mini Connector
Cord and Plug Connector
Pendant Adapter
Conduit Connector
Conduit Continuation Kit

13000-TC
13000-LC
13000-OA
13000-SC
13000-TB
13000-FC
13000-EC
13000-LC
13000-LE
13000-L
13000-T
13000-X
13000-MC
13000-CP
13000-PA
13000-CC
13000-CK
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